DATE : DAY ' FESTIVAL
APRIL 2023
4.04.2023 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti
7.04.2023 | Friday Good Friday
14.04.2023 Friday Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti/Vaisakhi
22.04.2023 Saturday Eid-al-Fitr *
May-June 2023
5.05.2023 Friday - Buddha Purnima
29.06.2023 ! Thursday Eid-al-Adha (Bakrid) *
_ July)2023
28.07.2023 f Friday Muharram *
August 2023
15.08.2023 Monday Independence Day
30.08.2023 Wednesday Raksha Bandhan
September 2023
6.09.2023 Wednesday ~ Janamashtami _
27.09.2023 Wednesday Milad-Un-Nabi/Eid-e-Milad *
‘ October 2023
2.10.2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanti
24.10.2023 Tuesday - Dussehra
: November 2023 )
1.11.2023 Wednesday Karwa Chauth
10.11.2023 Friday Dhanteras b
11.11.2023 * Saturday Narak Chaturdashi
12.11.2023 Sunday Diwali
13.11.2023 Monday Govardhan Puja )
14.11.2023 Tuesday Bhai Dooj "
27.11.2023 Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti
December 2023 .
25.12.2023 - Monday Christmas _ I
January 2024 |
1.01.2024 V Monday New Year's Day _ i
15.01.2024 Monday - Makar Sankranti/Pongal (Local)
26.01.2024 Friday , Republic Day
February 2024
14.02.2024 Wednesday Vasant Panchami
March 2024
24 : : day Holika Dahan
*dQ¢4tion Society  Sun
M.P. MENOT@'S%§§ ty onday Holi/Dhulendi

** Summer Vacation: to 30" June, 2023 (North India)

25(" ARHR@33 to 11 June, 2023 (South India) Aisdasie
** Autumn Vacation: 21t October, 2023 to 24" October, 2023
** DiwaliHoliday: - 10" November, 2023 to 14" November, 2023 -
** Winter Vacation: 15"January, 2024 to 6™ January, 2024 (North India)

13* January, 2024 to 17" January, 2024 (South India)

NOTE: Always consider all other factors such as climate, local tradition & need while declaring holidays. Variations in days/dates
may occur as per lunar calendar. You are free to make any necessary change as per requirements.

*Dates of these holidays may vary as per the sighting of the moon.
**Marked holidays can be increased or decreased as per your local requirements.
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